Bellekler

16GB DDR4 CL17
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 CL36
o =} RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 CL36
KINGSTON

Uriin

3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
RGB 2x8

3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
RGB2X8

KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON

6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
RGB 2x8

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

80,50 USD

52,90 USD

66,70 USD

81,65 USD



